UF: Rio de Janeiro

MUNICIPIOS

Angra dos Reis

Aperibé

Araruama

Areal

Armagcao dos Buzios
Arraial do Cabo

Barra do Pirai

Barra Mansa

Belford Roxo

Bom Jardim

Bom Jesus do Itabapoana
Cabo Frio

Cachoeiras de Macacu
Cambuci

Campos dos Goytacazes
Cantagalo

Carapebus

Cardoso Moreira

Carmo

Casimiro de Abreu
Comendador Levy Gasparian
Conceigao de Macabu
Cordeiro

Duas Barras

Duque de Caxias
Engenheiro Paulo de Frontin
Guapimirim

Iguaba Grande

Itaborai

Itaguai

Italva

Itaocara

Itaperuna

Itatiaia

Japeri

Laje do Muriaé

Macaé

POPULACAO

148.294
10.215
110.057
11.213
27.039
27.189
91.474
172.484
455,598
24.474
35.133
171551
51.727
14.580
442.363
18.664
13.141
12.405
17.384
34.402
8.169
21.084
20.113
10.904
818.432
13.236
51.198
20.879
210.780
100.362
12.536
22.892
89.762
28.262
91.933
7.481

194.497



UF: Rio de Janeiro

POPULACAO
Macuco 5.212
Magé 218.307
Mangaratiba 34.966
Maricé 116.216
Mendes 17.892
Mesquita 159.685
Miguel Pereira 24.323
Miracema 26.326
Natividade 15.053
Nilépolis 154.232
Niteroi 441.078
Nova Friburgo 173.989
Nova Iguagu 767.505
Paracambi 46.251
Paraiba do Sul 40.136
Paraty 35.762
Paty do Alferes 25.704
Petropolis 277.816
Pinheiral 22.719
Pirai 26.277
Porcidncula 17.703
Porto Real 16.480
Quatis 12.066
Queimados 131.163
Quissama 19.644
Resende 117.243
Rio Bonito 53.677
Rio Claro 17.051
Rio das Flores 8.183
Rio das Ostras 101.508
Rio de Janeiro 5.940.224
Santa Maria Madalena 10.249
Santo Antdnio de Padua 39.750
Sé&o Fidélis 36.639
Sao Francisco de Itabapoana 40.495
S&o Gongalo 945.752

Sao Joao da Barra 32.090



UF: Rio de Janeiro

MUNICIPIOS

Sao Joao de Meriti

Sao José de Uba

S&o José do Vale do Rio Preto

Sédo Pedro da Aldeia

Sao Sebastido do Alto

Sapucaia
Saguarema
Seropédica
Silva Jardim
Sumidouro
Tangua
Teresopolis
Trajano de Moraes
Trés Rios
Valenca
Varre-Sai
Vassouras

Volta Redonda

POPULACAO

439.497
7.003
20.216
86.506
8.836
17.267
73.796
76.045
21.219
14.768
29.355
160.205
10.252
75.687
69.347
9.204
33.950

246.210



